
KEEP PENNSYLVANIA BEAUTIFUL AFFILIATE COORDINATORS 

Allegheny CleanWays 
Host Agency, Allegheny CleanWays 
Caily Grube, Executive Director 
100 Hafner Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15223 
Phone: 412-381-1301 
E-mail: caily@alleghenycleanways.org 

Keep Cambria County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Cambria County Conservation District 
Mark Stockley, Project Manager  
401 Candlelight Dr., Ste. 229 
Ebensburg, PA 15931 
Phone: 814-472-2120 
E-mail: mstockley@co.cambria.pa.us 

Keep Chester City Beautiful 
Host Agency, City of Chester, PA Office of the Mayor 
Justin Tibbels, MPA, Special Assistant to the Mayor & 
Constituent Affairs Manager 
One 4th Street Chester, PA 19013  
Phone: 610-447-7700 Ext 7718 
Email: chestercityblockcaptains@gmail.com 

Keep Chester County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Chester County Planning Commission 
Carolyn Conwell, AICP, Senior Environmental Planner 
601 Westtown Road, Suite 270  
West Chester, PA 19380 
Phone: 610-344-6285 
E-mail: cconwell@chesco.org 

CleanScapes (Servicing Clinton and Lycoming Counties) 
Host Agency, CleanScapes 
Elisabeth Lynch-McCoy, Executive Director 
PO Box 304 
Mill Hall, PA 17751 
Phone: 570-726-3511 
E-mail: clintoncountycleanscapes@yahoo.com 

Keep Coatesville Beautiful 
Host Agency, 2nd Century Alliance 
Shakira Davis, Coatesville Community Coordinator 
PO Box 692 
228 E Lincoln Hwy 
Coatesville, Pennsylvania 19320 
Phone: 215-779-4098 
Email: shakira@2ndcenturyalliance.org 

Keep Cumberland County Beautiful 

Host Agency, Cumberland County Recycling & Waste Office 
Justin Miller, Recycling Coordinator 
Cumberland County Recycling & Waste Office 
310 Allen Road 
Carlisle, PA 17013 
Phone: 717-240-6489 
E-mail: recycling@cumberlandcountypa.gov 

Keep Dauphin County Beautiful 

Host Agency, Dauphin County Dept. of Solid Waste & Recycling 
Kelly Megonnel, Director  
1625 S. Cameron St., Harrisburg, PA 17104 
Phone: 717-982-6772 
Email: kmegonnel@dauphincounty.gov 

 
 

Keep Delco Beautiful  

Host Agency, Delaware County Office of Sustainability 
Rebecca Yurkovich, Interim Chief Sustainability Officer 
Delaware County, Pennsylvania 
201 West Front Street, Room 209 
Media, PA 19063 
Phone: (484) 846-2075 
Email: yurkovichr@co.delaware.pa.us 

PA CleanWays of Elk County 

Host Agency, Elk County Recycling Department 
Bekki Titchner, Recycling/Solid Waste Coordinator 
850 Washington Street 
St. Marys, PA 15857 
Phone: 814-776-5374 / Fax: 814-776-5379 
E-mail: btitchner@elkrecycling.com 
 

Keep Fayette County Green 
Host Agency, Fayette County Solid Waste, Recycling & 
Stormwater Department 
Sheila Shea, Recycling Coordinator/Stormwater Manager 
Fayette County Recycling Convenience Center 
105 Romeo Lane 
Uniontown, PA 15401 
Phone: 724-888-7525 
E-mail: sshea@fayettepa.org 

Keep Huntingdon County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Huntingdon County Conservation District 
Maggie Ritchey, Watershed Specialist 
10605 Raystown Rd, Ste. A 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
Phone: 814-627-1626 x 3021/ Fax: 814-627-6831 
E-mail: watershed@huntingdonconservation.org 

Keep Lancaster County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Lancaster County Solid Waste Management 
Authority 
Kelly Morris, Recycling Manager 
1299 Harrisburg Pike 

Lancaster, PA  17603 
Phone: 717-553-5851 
E-mail: kmorris@lcswma.org 

PA CleanWays of Mifflin County 
Pam Sechrist, Affiliate Coordinator 
P.O. Box 63 
Mattawana, PA 17054 
Phone: 717-899-6701  

E-mail: pammiff@verizon.net 

Keep Monroe County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Monroe County Municipal Waste Management 
Authority 
Salena Borsuk, Solid Waste & Recycling Program Coordinator 
183 Commercial Blvd 
Blakeslee, Pennsylvania 18610 
Phone:  570-643-6100 
Email: sborsuk@thewasteauthority.com                             
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Keep Norristown Beautiful 
Host Agency, Municipality of Norristown 
Lisa Bobyock, MPA Assistant to the Municipal Administrator 
235 East Airy Street 
Norristown, Pa 19401 
Phone: 610-272-8080 x 1005 

E-mail: lbobyock@norristown.org 

Keep Northeastern PA Beautiful (Servicing Susquehanna, 
Wyoming, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Wayne and Pike Counties) 
Host Agency, Pennsylvania Environmental Council  
Rachael Stark – Northeastern Pennsylvania Program Coordinator 
105 Lt. Michael Cleary Drive 
Dallas, PA 18612 
Phone: 570-718-6507 x 204 
E-mail: rstark@pecpa.org 

Keep Perry County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Perry County Conservation District 
Erin Ritzman, Watershed Specialist  
PO Box 36 
31 West Main Street 
New Bloomfield, PA 17068 
Phone: 717-562-4560   
E-mail: eritzman@perryco.org 

Keep Reading Beautiful 
Host Agency, City of Reading, Public Works 
Bethany Ayers Fisher, Sustainability Manager 
City of Reading, Public Works 
503 N. 6th Street 
Reading, PA 19601 
Phone: 610-655-6320 
Email: bethany.ayers-fisher@readingpa.gov 
 

Keep Royal Gardens Beautiful 
Nicole Chandler, Affiliate Coordinator 
N. 68th Street and Lebanon Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19151 
Phone: 215-768-9419 
E-mail: keeproyalgardensbeautiful@gmail.com 

Schuylkill Keep It Pretty (SKIP) 
Host Agency, Schuylkill Office of Solid Waste 
Mandy Fitzpatrick, SKIP Chair 
Kyle Swetz, Solid Waste and Recycling Coordinator 
401 S. 2nd Street, 
Pottsville, PA 17901 
Phone: 570-628-1220 
Email: skiplitter@gmail.com 

Scranton Tomorrow 
Host Agency, Scranton Tomorrow 
Steve Ward, Project Manager, Safe, Clean, Green, and Design 
Program 
317 Linden Street 
Scranton, PA 18503 
Phone: 570-963-5901 
E-mail: steve@scrantontomorrow.org 

Tri-County CleanWays (Servicing Butler. Lawrence, Mercer 
Counties) 
Host Agency, Tri County CleanWays 
Lawrence-Mercer Counties Recycling/Solid Waste Dept. 
Jerry Zona, Executive Director 
430 Court Street 
New Castle, PA 16103 
Phone: 724-658-6925 / Fax: 724-656-2287 
E-mail: tccleanways@comcast.net 

PA CleanWays of Venango County 
Host Agency, Venango County Regional Planning Commission 
Erik Johnson, Deputy Director & Recycling Coordinator 
1168 Liberty Street 
PO Box 831 
Franklin, PA 16323 
Phone: 814-432-9684 
E-mail: ejohnson@co.venango.pa.us 

 

KEEP AMERICA BEAUTIFUL AFFILIATE LOCAL COORDINATORS 

Keep Allentown Beautiful 
Host Agency, City of Allentown 
Jessica Armbruster, Recycling Education Manager 
641 South 10th Street 
Allentown, PA  18103 

Phone: 610-437-8729 x 2577 

E-mail: Jessica.Armbruster@allentownpa.gov 

Keep Centre County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Centre County Solid Waste Authority 
David Watson – Executive Director 
Jeia Forsyth, Affiliate Coordinator 
253 Transfer Road 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 
Phone: 814-238-7005 
E-mail: jforsyth@centrecountyrecycles.org 

Keep Erie County Beautiful 
Host Agency, Erie County Department of Planning and 
Community Development  
Audrey Knight, Recycling and Sustainability Coordinator  
150 East Front St., Suite 300 Erie, PA 16507 
Phone: 814-451-7326 

E-mail:  aknight@eriecountypa.gov 

Keep Harrisburg Beautiful 
Host Agency, Tri County Community Action 
Krista Page, Community Development Director 
1514 Derry Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17104 
Phone: 717-232-9757 
E-mail: kpage@cactricounty.org 

Westmoreland Cleanways and Recycling 
Host Agency, Westmoreland Cleanways and Recycling 
Mike Skapura, Executive Director 
355 Pleasant Unity Mutual Road 
Greensburg, PA  15601 
Phone: 724-879-4020 / Fax: 724-879-8576 
E-mail: mskapura@westmorelandcleanways.org 
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